EFFECTIVE: October 1, 2008
October 1, 2008
CUBE ICE MACHINES
FLAKED ICE MACHINES
CUBELET ICE MACHINES
ICE STORAGE BINS
ICE DISPENSERS
ICEMAKERS/DISPENSERS

Series Modification
Electrical Phase
ICEMAKER MODEL NUMBER IDENTIFICATION CODE
Series Identification
F- 450 M A H _
KM Crescent Ice Cube Maker
AM Ice Cube Maker
F Flake Ice Maker
DCM Cubelet Icemaker/Dispenser
Letter B Icemaker with Built-In Storage
Letter M Modular Icemaker
Letter S Stackable Icemaker
Letter A Air-Cooled Condenser
Letter W Water-Cooled Condenser
Letter R Remote Air-Cooled Condenser
F-450MAH-C
Flaker
450 lbs./24-hrs.
Modular
Air-Cooled
Series
Modification H
Single Phase
Cubelet Ice
2
DIMENSIONS
W X D X H
MODEL
NUMBER
CONDENSING
UNIT
ELECTRICAL SHIPPING
WEIGHT (LBS.)
REFRIGERANT LIST F.O.B.
PTC
LBS. OF ICE
PER 24 HRS.
Self-Contained AM Top Hat Style Ice Cubers with built-in ice storageSelf-Contained AM Top Hat Style Ice Cubers with built-in ice storage
AM-50 Series Cubers with up to 22 lbs. of built-in storage
AM-50BAE Air-Cooled 115/60/1 55 Lbs. 115 Lbs. R-134A $2,730
147/8 x 225/8 x 331/2”
*-DS Models - Wood Door System (Designed to accommodate custom cabinetry)
OPTIONAL Drain Pump - HS-0190
Side Trim Kit - HS-0182
$550
$160
KM-101BAH* Air-Cooled 115/60/1 88 Lbs. 136 Lbs. R-134A $3,130233/4 x 24 x *39”
KM-151B Series Cubers with up to 78 lbs. of built-in storage
KM-151BAH* Air-Cooled 115/60/1 121 Lbs. 150 Lbs. R-134A $3,500
233/4 x 28 x *39”
AM-50BAE-AD Air-Cooled 115/60/1 55 Lbs. 115 Lbs. R-134A $2,870
The ADA compliant machine dimensions are 147/8”width x 225/8” depth x 311/2” height
AM-150BWF Water-Cooled 115/60/1 150 Lbs. 192 Lbs. R-404A $3,570
KM Series ice production is calculated at 90º Air / 70º Water
in accordance with ARI / ETL Standard
AM-50BAE-DS* Air-Cooled 115/60/1 55 Lbs. 115 Lbs. R-134A $2,870
AM-50BAE-ADDS* Air-Cooled 115/60/1 55 Lbs. 115 Lbs. R-134A
The ADA compliant machine dimensions are 147/8”width x 225/8” depth x 311/2” height
$2,970
(C)
denotes
Cubelet Ice
Machine
Self-Contained KM Crescent Ice Cubers with built-in ice storageSelf-Contained KM Crescent Ice Cubers with built-in ice storage
*Height includes 6” legs
KM-101B Series Cubers with up to 53 lbs. of built-in storage
H O SH IZA K I
KM-101BAH
KM-151BAH
AM Series ice production is calculated at 70º Air At / 50º water
AM-150 Series Cubers with up to 88 lbs. of built-in storage
2711/16 x 2715/16 x *39”
147/8 x 225/8 x 311/2”